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2023 BOWL FOR THE CURE - TRADITIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 5 0 885       857       806       848       898       -        4,294     -          4,294       25         171.8     

2 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 2 3 843       847       809       886       894       -        4,279     -          4,279       25         171.2     

3 WAGNER COLLEGE 3 2 902       853       878       747       765       -        4,145     -          4,145       25         165.8     

4 SAINT ANSELM 2 3 808       843       830       713       757       -        3,951     -          3,951       25         158.0     

5 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 2 3 757       820       880       731       708       -        3,896     -          3,896       25         155.8     

6 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 4 717       712       794       864       742       -        3,829     -          3,829       25         153.2     

7 0 -        -         

8 0 -        -         

9 0 -        -         

10 0 -        -         

11 0 -        -         

12 0 -        -         

13 0 -        -         

14 0 -        -         

15 0 -        -         

16 0 -        -         

17 0 -        -         



2023 BOWL FOR THE CURE - TRADITIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 717                        SAINT ANSELM 808                  0 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 886                LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 864                

0 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 843                        WAGNER COLLEGE 902                  0 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 848                WAGNER COLLEGE 747                

0 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 757                        SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 885                  0 SAINT ANSELM 713                ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 731                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

0 SAINT ANSELM 843                        SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 857                  0 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 898                BRYANT UNIVERSITY 894                

0 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 847                        ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 820                  0 WAGNER COLLEGE 765                SAINT ANSELM 757                

0 WAGNER COLLEGE 853                        LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 712                  0 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 742                ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 708                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL N/A

0 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 880                        WAGNER COLLEGE 878                  0

0 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 794                        SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 806                  0

0 SAINT ANSELM 830                        BRYANT UNIVERSITY 809                  0

0 0

0 0



2023 BOWL FOR THE CURE - TRADITIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 LUBRANO, ANGELIA WAGNER COLLEGE 233 212 194 136 150 925 5 185.00

2 DONOVAN, PAIGE SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 192 187 182 183 180 924 5 184.80

3 CLARK, LAURA BRYANT UNIVERSITY 166 190 154 223 173 906 5 181.20

4 HILLMAN, OLIVIA BRYANT UNIVERSITY 161 200 167 181 192 901 5 180.20

5 WONG, TIFFANY ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 162 210 194 146 186 898 5 179.60

6 MAGANA, RUTH SAINT ANSELM 169 194 172 163 167 865 5 173.00

7 FRATICELLI, BLANCA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 142 159 218 175 160 854 5 170.80

8 GOULET, CALLIE SAINT ANSELM 200 177 160 151 165 853 5 170.60

9 MIRANDA, TOTIANA WAGNER COLLEGE 154 178 173 161 165 831 5 166.20

10 WANNER, CHARLIZE LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 173 177 163 171 128 812 5 162.40

11 GENTES, MADISON SAINT ANSELM 168 152 187 125 177 809 5 161.80

12 MCDERMOTT, SAMANTHA WAGNER COLLEGE 166 170 157 141 168 802 5 160.40

13 COCCARO, SAMANTHA LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 126 142 169 185 172 794 5 158.80

14 MILLER, ALEXIS SAINT ANSELM 165 179 149 155 125 773 5 154.60

15 WHITE, TEMIRA LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 125 121 166 167 182 761 5 152.20

16 MEDVETZ, AMANDA WAGNER COLLEGE 164 174 151 130 136 755 5 151.00

17 TRINGALI, BRIANNA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 183 147 151 150 115 746 5 149.20

18 WRIGHT, ALLY LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 157 124 165 165 135 746 5 149.20

19 GIAMPAPA, GIANNA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 136 159 168 142 122 727 5 145.40

20 O'DONNELL, ERIN LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 136 148 131 176 125 716 5 143.20

21 UNSON, ABIGAIL BRYANT UNIVERSITY 208 162 136 0 159 665 4 166.25

22 LYON, JENAVIEVE BRYANT UNIVERSITY 159 124 0 167 211 661 4 165.25

23 GAGNE, KIARA SAINT ANSELM 106 141 162 119 123 651 5 130.20

24 PRETTYMAN, MEGAN SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 191 192 140 0 0 523 3 174.33

25 MESTER, BRIANNA BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 0 180 168 159 507 3 169.00

26 CHIESA, MOLLY SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 0 168 167 172 507 3 169.00

27 YOCKEL, MADILYN SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 170 0 161 168 0 499 3 166.33

28 LEMOND, KARLEIGH SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 176 148 0 0 175 499 3 166.33

29 BRUNET, MORGAN SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 141 0 177 169 487 3 162.33

30 CARHART, AG WAGNER COLLEGE 185 119 0 0 146 450 3 150.00

31 WU, CARLY ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 134 145 0 118 0 397 3 132.33

32 COLON, KRISTINA WAGNER COLLEGE 0 0 203 179 0 382 2 191.00

33 MANETTA, HANNAH SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 0 155 0 202 357 2 178.50

34 KOTROPOULOS, STEPHANIE BRYANT UNIVERSITY 149 171 0 0 0 320 2 160.00

35 SMITH, HAYDEN BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 0 172 147 0 319 2 159.50

36 GLOWNIAK, RACHEL SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 156 0 0 153 0 309 2 154.50

37 DEJESUS, ERICA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 0 149 0 125 274 2 137.00

38 JONES, EMMA SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 189 0 0 0 189 1 189.00

39 MURPHY, KRISTYN BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

40 CABALLERO, ARIANNA ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

41 WILTSHIRE, KUMANI LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75



2023 BOWL FOR THE CURE - TRADITIONAL

        1 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       WONG, TIFFANY 162          210          194          146         186         898      5            179.6 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

1       TRINGALI, BRIANNA 183          147          151          150         115         746      5            149.2 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

1       WU, CARLY 134          145          -           118         -         397      3            132.3 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

1       GIAMPAPA, GIANNA 136          159          168          142         122         727      5            145.4 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

1       FRATICELLI, BLANCA 142          159          218          175         160         854      5            170.8 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

1       CABALLERO, ARIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

1       DEJESUS, ERICA -           -           149          -         125         274      2            137.0 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 757          820          880          731         708         3,896   25          779.2 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent Score 885          847          878          713         742         4,065   813.0 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent SAC BRY WAG SAN LIU -             -           -           -           -           Opponent LIU #N/A #N/A

1       W/L L L W W L 2 - 3 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

1       

        2  BRYANT UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 HILLMAN, OLIVIA 161          200          167          181         192         901      5            180.20 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 LYON, JENAVIEVE 159          124          -           167         211         661      4            165.25 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 CLARK, LAURA 166          190          154          223         173         906      5            181.20 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 KOTROPOULOS, STEPHANIE 149          171          -           -         -         320      2            160.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 UNSON, ABIGAIL 208          162          136          -         159         665      4            166.25 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 MURPHY, KRISTYN -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 SMITH, HAYDEN -           -           172          147         -         319      2            159.50 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 MESTER, BRIANNA -           -           180          168         159         507      3            169.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 843          847          809          886         894         4,279   25          855.8 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 902          820          830          864         898         4,314   862.8 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent WAG ADEL SAN LIU SAC -             -           -           -           -           Opponent SAC #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L L W L W L 2 - 3 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        2 

        3  LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 WRIGHT, ALLY 157          124          165          165         135         746      5            149.20 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 WHITE, TEMIRA 125          121          166          167         182         761      5            152.20 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 COCCARO, SAMANTHA 126          142          169          185         172         794      5            158.80 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 O'DONNELL, ERIN 136          148          131          176         125         716      5            143.20 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 WANNER, CHARLIZE 173          177          163          171         128         812      5            162.40 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 WILTSHIRE, KUMANI -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 717          712          794          864         742         3,829   25          765.8 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 808          853          806          886         708         4,061   812.2 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent SAN WAG SAC BRY ADEL -             -           -           -           -           Opponent ADEL #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L L L L L W 1 - 4 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        3 

        4  SAINT ANSELM 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 GAGNE, KIARA 106          141          162          119         123         651      5            130.20 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 MAGANA, RUTH 169          194          172          163         167         865      5            173.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 MILLER, ALEXIS 165          179          149          155         125         773      5            154.60 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 GENTES, MADISON 168          152          187          125         177         809      5            161.80 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 GOULET, CALLIE 200          177          160          151         165         853      5            170.60 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 808          843          830          713         757         3,951   25          790.2 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 717          857          809          731         765         3,879   775.8 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent LIU SAC BRY ADEL WAG -             -           -           -           -           Opponent WAG #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L W L W L L 2 - 3 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 BOWL FOR THE CURE - TRADITIONAL
        4 

        5  SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 GLOWNIAK, RACHEL 156          -           -           153         -         309      2            154.50 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 DONOVAN, PAIGE 192          187          182          183         180         924      5            184.80 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 PRETTYMAN, MEGAN 191          192          140          -         -         523      3            174.33 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 YOCKEL, MADILYN 170          -           161          168         -         499      3            166.33 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 LEMOND, KARLEIGH 176          148          -           -         175         499      3            166.33 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 JONES, EMMA -           189          -           -         -         189      1            189.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 BRUNET, MORGAN -           141          -           177         169         487      3            162.33 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 MANETTA, HANNAH -           -           155          -         202         357      2            178.50 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        5 CHIESA, MOLLY -           -           168          167         172         507      3            169.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 885          857          806          848         898         4,294   25          858.8 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 757          843          794          747         894         4,035   807.0 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent ADEL SAN LIU WAG BRY -             -           -           -           -           Opponent BRY #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L W W W W W 5 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        5 

        6  WAGNER COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 MCDERMOTT, SAMANTHA 166          170          157          141         168         802      5            160.40 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 CARHART, AG 185          119          -           -         146         450      3            150.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 MEDVETZ, AMANDA 164          174          151          130         136         755      5            151.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 LUBRANO, ANGELIA 233          212          194          136         150         925      5            185.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 MIRANDA, TOTIANA 154          178          173          161         165         831      5            166.20 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 COLON, KRISTINA -           -           203          179         -         382      2            191.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 902          853          878          747         765         4,145   25          829.0 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 843          712          880          848         757         4,040   808.0 -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent BRY LIU ADEL SAC SAN -             -           -           -           -           Opponent SAN #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L W W L L W 3 - 2 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        6 

        7                                                                      -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A



2023 BOWL FOR THE CURE - TRADITIONAL :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 757 885 0 0 5 151.4

Trad Match 02 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 820 847 0 0 5 164.0

Trad Match 03 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 880 878 0 0 5 176.0

Trad Match 04 SAINT ANSELM 1 0 731 713 0 0 5 146.2

Trad Match 05 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 0 1 708 742 0 0 5 141.6

ADELPHI UNIVERSITY Total 2 3 3,896 4,065 0 0 25 155.8

BRYANT UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 843 902 0 0 5 168.6

Trad Match 02 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 847 820 0 0 5 169.4

Trad Match 03 SAINT ANSELM 0 1 809 830 0 0 5 161.8

Trad Match 04 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 886 864 0 0 5 177.2

Trad Match 05 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 894 898 0 0 5 178.8

BRYANT UNIVERSITY Total 2 3 4,279 4,314 0 0 25 171.2

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 SAINT ANSELM 0 1 717 808 0 0 5 143.4

Trad Match 02 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 712 853 0 0 5 142.4

Trad Match 03 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 794 806 0 0 5 158.8

Trad Match 04 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 0 1 864 886 0 0 5 172.8

Trad Match 05 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 742 708 0 0 5 148.4

LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY Total 1 4 3,829 4,061 0 0 25 153.2

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY Trad Match 01 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 1 0 885 757 0 0 5 177.0

Trad Match 02 SAINT ANSELM 1 0 857 843 0 0 5 171.4

Trad Match 03 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 806 794 0 0 5 161.2

Trad Match 04 WAGNER COLLEGE 1 0 848 747 0 0 5 169.6

Trad Match 05 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 1 0 898 894 0 0 5 179.6

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY Total 5 0 4,294 4,035 0 0 25 171.8

SAINT ANSELM Trad Match 01 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 808 717 0 0 5 161.6

Trad Match 02 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 843 857 0 0 5 168.6

Trad Match 03 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 1 0 830 809 0 0 5 166.0

Trad Match 04 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 1 713 731 0 0 5 142.6

Trad Match 05 WAGNER COLLEGE 0 1 757 765 0 0 5 151.4

SAINT ANSELM Total 2 3 3,951 3,879 0 0 25 158.0

WAGNER COLLEGE Trad Match 01 BRYANT UNIVERSITY 1 0 902 843 0 0 5 180.4

Trad Match 02 LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 1 0 853 712 0 0 5 170.6

Trad Match 03 ADELPHI UNIVERSITY 0 1 878 880 0 0 5 175.6

Trad Match 04 SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY 0 1 747 848 0 0 5 149.4

Trad Match 05 SAINT ANSELM 1 0 765 757 0 0 5 153.0

WAGNER COLLEGE Total 3 2 4,145 4,040 0 0 25 165.8

Grand Total 15 15 24,394 24,394 0 0 150 162.6


